BPTM - BUSBAR INSULATION TUBING
VOLTAGE CLASS 25 KV, APPLICATION Ø 6.5-220 MM
WILDLIFE AND ASSET PROTECTION PRODUCTS
a RAYCHEM product
•   Exceptional insulation and
long term reliability even at
high continuous operating
temperatures

testing by the user. Sharp electrodes and unusual geometries may require wider
clearances.
Product selection Ordering information
Description
Rectangular
bars L + T (mm)
Round bars
D (mm)
Inside diameter
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
UOM:
roll of
length
(m)min. max. min. max. H min. h max. W min. w max.
BPTM-15/6-A/U-4 12 18 6.5 12 15 6 1.1 1.90 30
BPTM-30/12-A/U-4 22 38 13.5 25 30 12 1.1 2.20 30
BPTM-50/20-A/U-4 36 65 22 43 50 20 1.1 2.35 30
BPTM-75/30-A/U-4 55 95 33 63 75 30 1.1 2.35 20
BPTM-100/40-A/U-4 70 130 44 86 100 40 1.1 2.35 25
BPTM-120/50-A/U-4 90 165 55 105 120 50 1.3 2.80 25
BPTM-175/70-A/U-4 125 235 80 150 170 70 1.3 2.80 15
BPTM-205/110-A/U-4 200 276 127 190 205 110 1.3 2.80 10
BPTM-235/130-A/U-4 235 315 150 220 235 130 1.5 3.10 20
Note: W, H = as supplied w, h = after free recovery.
Maximum longitudinal change after free recovery: +5% -10%. Maximum eccentricity (as supplied): 40%, (after free
recovery) -75/30 10% - 100/40 15%. Fit the larger size of BPTM if two sizes fit the required application.
Installation instructions EPP 0618 6/08 and Material Safety Data Sheet available on request.